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ANSWERED ON:21.07.2014
DIGITAL SPECTRUM
Ali Shri Idris

Will the Minister of COMMUNICATIONS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has any proposal to allocate a new innovative digital spectrum in the country;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) the time by which it is likely to be implemented?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF COMMUNICATIONS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY & LAW AND JUSTICE(SHRI RAVI SHANKAR
PRASAD)

(a) No proposal to allocate a new innovative digital spectrum is under consideration of the Government;

(b) & (c) Do not arise in view of (a) above.
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